Morrisville-Eaton
(B) V Winter Track

OPPONENTS

Coaches:

¢ Christine Smalley, Head Coach

LEAGUE

TRANSPORTATION / NON-

Nov 18, 2024 Mon
Nov 19, 2024 Tue
Nov 20, 2024 Wed
Nov 21, 2024 Thu
CANCELLED Nov Fri
22,2024

Nov 25, 2024 Mon
Nov 26, 2024 Tue
Dec 14, 2024 Sat
Dec 17, 2024 Tue
Dec 21, 2024 Sat
Jan 3, 2025 Fri
Jan 6, 2025 Mon
CANCELLED Jan Tue
7, 2025

CANCELLED Jan Thu
9, 2025

Jan 10, 2025 Fri
Jan 13, 2025 Mon
Jan 14, 2025 Tue
Jan 16, 2025 Thu
Jan 17, 2025 Fri
Jan 18, 2025 Sat
Jan 21, 2025 Tue
Jan 23, 2025 Thu
Jan 24, 2025 Fri

Practice (First Day of
Practice)

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Meet at OCC)

Regular Season (Meet at

Hamilton College)

Regular Season (Meet at
SRC areana on the OCC
Campus)

Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Meet at Colgate
University)

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Meet at OCC)

Practice
Practice

Practice

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

@ TBD

N/A

N/A

N/A

START END
TIME TIME LOCATION
2:50 4:15 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:15 Middle/High
PM  PM  School
2:50 4:15 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:15 Middle/High
PM PM  School
3:00 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
3:00 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
3:00 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
300 800 ofoAeAna
PM PM

Campus
4:30 10:00 Hamilton
PM PM  College
3:00 8:00 :tR()CCAgea”a
PM PM

Campus
2:00 5:30
PM  pm 'BD
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM  PM School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM  PM School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM  PM  School
3:00 8:00
PM  PM 2D
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School
2:50 4:30 Middle/High
PM PM  School

LEAGUE

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

Departure Point:

High School NL

Departure Point:

High School NL

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
1:00 PM

Departure Point:
High School
Departure Time:
1:15 PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

s TESCE omo O M imEm,,
1:15 PM
Jan 27, 2025 Mon Practice N/A f;lao ‘F‘;lao “Sﬂéf]%lgl/High
Jan 30, 2025 Thu Practice N/A %Iao ‘F‘,ZI\?;'O '\S/'éﬂilglingh
Jan 31,2025  Fri  Practice N/A 250 4:30  Middle/High
Feb 3, 2025 Mon Practice N/A ﬁﬁo gil\?;lo g";ﬂ%lgl/High
Feb 4, 2025 Tue Practice N/A g0 430 Wiadlerkiigh
Feb 7, 2025 Fri  Practice N/A 2:50  4:30 Middle/High

PM PM  School

Date: 2025-12-05
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